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SRHD CerƟfied Water Sampler List

Business NameSampler Name Phone Email

Ader, Patrick Jarms Pump Service (509)-235-5584
Agueros, Rich United Pump Co. (800)-682-9641
Amende, Cole R.C. Worst & Co. (208)-664-2133 cole.amende@rcworst.com

Burchett, Steven Budinger & Associates (509)-535-8841
Burns, Dustin Fogle Pump & Supply Inc. dustin@foglepump.com

Busch, Calen Budinger & Associates (509)-294-9205
Cardwell, Kevin (509)-651-5599 catdancen@aol.com

Clemons, Jeffrey A&H Well Services (509)-953-7458 jclemons@andhwellservices.com

Colvin, Nick Fogle Pump & Supply (509)-244-0846 nick@foglepump.com

Cremeans, Kenneth Fogle Pump & Supply (509)-684-2569 kennyc@foglepump.com

Cunningham, Donnie Tomahawk Construction LLC (509)-308-1859 donblackhawk@gmail.com

Dietrich, Daniel Top to Bottom Home Inspection (509)-724-1033 DanDtrik@gmail.com

Dodd, Daniel Premier Home Inspections, LLC (509)-993-5926 inspectwithpremier@gmail.com

Gonzales, Jaime Victor General Pump Mechanics Inc (509)-276-1080
Gorst, Carson Vision Home Inspections (509)-499-0188 carsongorst@yahoo.com

Gubbe, Nathan Mill Creek Homes (509)-475-2995 nrginc@msn.com

Halme, Kyle Halme Electric & Pump (509)-725-3500 kyleh@halmeelectricandpump.com

Hauck, Farren EnviroConsulting LLC (509)-202-6919 enviroscientist1@gmail.com

Howard, Robert King Soft Water (509)-939-5725 waterboy@kingsoftwater.com

Hunstad, Donovan Affordable Water Testing (509)-953-3127 affordablewatertesting@gmail.com

Jarms, Dinah Lynn Jarms Pump Service (509)-235-5584 info@jarmspumpservice.com

Kravtsov, Yevgeniy Spokane Well Services (509)-703-3081 spokanewellservices@gmail.com

Kroll, Jason Fogle Pump & Supply, Inc. (509)-244-2840 jasonkroll@foglepump.com

Lane, Douglas Lane Well Testing (509)-927-2582
Lehn, David Budinger & Associates (509)-535-8841 dlehn@budingerinc.com

Lewis, Timothy Budinger & Associates (509)-535-8841 tlewis@budingerinc.com

Lingenfelter, Stephen Bartholomew Pump Service (509)-466-4511 bpspumpservice@gmail.com

Lloyd, Rex Budinger & Associates (509)-535-8841 rlloyd@budingerinc.com

Lundin, Todd All American Home Inspections WA (509)-998-5395 aahiwallc@gmail.com

McAfee, Kevin Inland Inspections LLC (509)-869-5400 kevin@inlandinspections.com

McElfish, David Classic Construction (509)-991-9639 juliemcelfish@live.com

McElfish, Julie Classic Construction (509)-991-9639 juliemcelfish@live.com

Mendez, Andrew (509)-863-3561 andrewm@anateklabs.com

Mueller, Walter Accurate Testing Labs (208)-762-8378 mueller@accuratetesting.com

Nybo, Ryley Trilogy Construction LLC (509)-362-4672
Odle, Roger Pillar to Post (509)-998-6132 roger@stampofapprovalHI.com

Opland, Thomas (208)-818-0147 tbossco10@gmail.com

Ovnicek, Bret Quality Water Northwest (509)-327-1433
Payne, Chris TECH2O Pump Service LLC (509)-991-4265 tech2opump@gmail.com

Pedersen, Brock Talon Industries (509)-808-3301 brockind@outlook.com

Peters, Hannah A&H Well Services LLC (509)-671-7307 hannah@andhwellservices.com

Peters, Andrew A&H Well Services LLC (509)-953-7458 andrew@AandHWellServices.com

Potter, Reece Anthony Schell Pump (509)-714-2601 reece_potter@yahoo.com

Powers, Antone Fogle Pump & Supply (509)-701-9532 tonyp@foglepump.com

Pritzl, Jason Dale Budinger & Associates (509)-951-2401
Rea, Samuel Safe Family Home Inspections (509)-319-6792 samuel.rea@gmail.com
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REICH, CHRIS REICH ENGINEERING (509)-994-0358 chris@reichengr.com

Sattler, Kathy Anatek Labs (509)-838-3999 kathy@anateklabs.com

Sattler, Greg Anatek Labs, Inc. (509)-879-4813 gsattler1@comcast.net

Savage, Kaila Budinger & Associates (509)-535-8841 ksavage@budingerinc.com

Schaefer, Tim Fogle Pump & Supply Inc. (509)-244-2840 timschaefer@foglepump.com

Schell, Roger Schell Pump (509)-922-4756 schellpump@q.com

Scott, Karice Anatek Labs (509)-838-3999 karices@anateklabs.com

Slocum, Charles The Driller Man Drilling & Pump Service (509)-447-9213 thedrillerman2418@yahoo.com

Soles, Anna Anna's Certified Well Testing (509)-904-7883 annasoles11@gmail.com

Sorenson, Troy Pride Pump (509)-939-8821 pridepump@hotmail.com

Sorenson, William Pride Pump (509)-238-4820 pridepump@hotmail.com

Steele, John Budget Pumps (509)-235-6839
Stephens, Travis Budinger & Associates (509)-954-9210 tstephens@budingerinc.com

Storer, Jami Golden Star Home Inspections (509)-720-6279 goldenstarhomeinspections@gmail.com

Storer, Aaron Golden Star Home Inspections (509)-920-6279 goldenstarhomeinspections@gmail.com

Strang, Daryl Strang's Pump Service LLC (509)-671-4102 darylstrang@yahoo.com

Tompkins-Blackwood, Da Vermillion Pump & Drilling (509)-362-8097 vermipump@gmail.com

VandenBerg, Adam ATLAS Aerial Solutions (509)-690-1113 aerialsolutions.atlas@gmail.com

Whitney, Jhea Fogle Pump & Supply (509)-359-0339
Yarbrough, Jennifer NextJen Inspections, LLC (509)-638-4201 nexjeninspections@icloud.com
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